


 [Unofficial Translation]      

 
P.O. Box: 35111, Doha, Qatar 
Tel.: +974 4404 4444 
www.edu.gov.qa 

[Barcode] 
*1710666964979097* 

Sr. No.: 2336/2024 
Date: 17/03/2024 

Respected Principal of the Philippine School Doha – Private School, 
Peace, mercy, and blessings of God be upon you, 

Please be informed that the tuition and additional fees for the 2024/2025 academic year are as 
follows: 

 

First: Annual Tuition Fees 

Fee Type 
Pre 

School 
KG1 KG2 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th 8th 9th 10th 11th 12th 

Tuition fees 7500 7500 7500 7500 7500 7500 7500 7500 7500 7500 7500 7500 10000 12000 12000 
Second: Annual Compulsory Additional Fees 

Fee Type 
Pre 

School 
KG1 KG2 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th 8th 9th 10th 11th 12th 

Registration 
(one time 

only) 

 
200 

 
200 

 
200 

 
200 

 
200 

 
200 

 
200 

 
200 

 
200 

 
200 

 
200 

 
200 

 
200 

 
200 

 
200 

Books 400 400 400 800 800 800 890 890 890 1050 1050 1050 1050 2500 2500 
Stationery & 

School 
Requirements 

 
1000 

 
1000 

 
1000 

 
1000 

 
1000 

 
1000 

 
1000 

 
1000 

 
1000 

 
1000 

 
1000 

 
1000 

 
1000 

 
1000 

 
1000 

Third: Annual Additional Fees 

Fee Type 
Pre 

School 
KG1 KG2 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th 8th 9th 10th 11th 12th 

Transportation 4000 4000 4000 4000 4000 4000 4000 4000 4000 4000 4000 4000 4000 4000 4000 
 

In case you fail to abide by the abovementioned fees, we shall take the proper administrative 
measures. 

Instructions for collecting tuition and additional fees must be attached to the approved fees and 
displayed prominently in a spot that is visually accessible to all parents. 

Please accept our utmost respect 
 

(Signed & stamped) 
Hamad Mohammed Al-Ghali 
Director of the Private Schools Licensing Department 
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